1 www.diodes.com		  February 2022
 Diodes Incorporated
PI3B3125/PI3B3126
Document Number DS40753 Rev 2-2
PI3B3125 PI3B3126
A0
A1
A2

Document Number DS40753 Rev 2-2
PI3B3125/PI3B3126
Ordering Code Package Code Package Description
PI3B3125LEX L 14-Pin, 173mil Wide (TSSOP)
PI3B3125WEX W 14-Pin, 150mil Wide (SOIC)
PI3B3125QEX Q 16-Pin, 150mil Wide(QSOP)
PI3B3126LEX L 14-Pin, 173mil Wide (TSSOP)
PI3B3126QEX Q 16-Pin, 150mil Wide(QSOP)
For latest package info.
please check: http://www.diodes.com/design/support/packaging/pericom-packaging/packaging-mechanicals-and-thermal-characteristics/
16-QSOP (Q)
16-0056